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201501160000
16730

01/16/2015
11:32:51

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARRIS
MINDY

201501280000
28520

01/28/2015
09:55:41

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALLS
TERESA ANNE

201502040000
37270

02/04/2015
12:07:33

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RISCH DIANE
M

201503020000
62580

03/02/2015
09:58:19

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CLARK
TIMOTHY S

201503120000
76630

03/12/2015
09:33:35

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GAULDEN
JACQUELINE
C

201503300000
98350

03/30/2015
10:43:40

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COLLINS
WILLIAM T

201503300000
98490

03/30/2015
11:16:59

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HIGGINS
SHARON

201503300000
98900

03/30/2015
12:35:16

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MEMBRINO
WILMA E

201505220001
69780

05/22/2015
08:30:44

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COX
CHRISTINE
MARY

201505220001
70910

05/22/2015
01:02:10

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TERRY
AMANDA
KATELYN

201506020001
82610

06/02/2015
12:04:52

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROBERTS
MYRNA

201506160002
02040

06/16/2015
02:51:23

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEVINE
PHILLIP S

201506230002
10250

06/23/2015
10:16:18

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WATKINS
CHAY

201506230002
10450

06/23/2015
11:13:03

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DOUGHTON
DIANA PARR



201506260002
15670

06/26/2015
03:46:01

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAVID
ANDREA

201507080002
29540

07/08/2015
10:39:23

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BLANCHARD
YASHIBA
GLEEN

201507100002
33650

07/10/2015
01:05:04

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WATKINS
DONALD V

201507130002
35550

07/13/2015
10:13:18

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PEEPLES
LATOYA T

201507130002
37610

07/13/2015
02:58:02

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JUNEAU
LEANNE

201507160002
43090

07/16/2015
03:49:14

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY EVANS
TIMOTHY C

201507280002
56910

07/28/2015
08:37:41

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GRAHAM
RODERICK

201507290002
60030

07/29/2015
02:54:14

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GILMORE
LYNNKEESHA

201507290002
60380

07/29/2015
03:52:52

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DUNNER
KENNETHEE

201507300002
60710

07/30/2015
10:12:01

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LA RIDDLE
KHAMLA

201508130002
81310

08/13/2015
12:54:35

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALLACE
DENISE A

201508200002
90340

08/20/2015
01:17:33

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY THOMPSON
GINGER

201508260002
97260

08/26/2015
02:05:04

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MILFORD
ANGELINA H

201508270002
97790

08/27/2015
09:12:02

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCLEOD
CAROLYN

201509100003
16160

09/10/2015
10:56:31

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FIELDS
AMANDA
JEAN

201509150003
22880

09/15/2015
11:57:32

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WOOLEY
ANDRESS L


