Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201501160000 16730	01/16/2015 11:32:51	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARRIS MINDY						
201501280000 28520	01/28/2015 09:55:41	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WALLS TERESA ANNE						
201502040000 37270	02/04/2015 12:07:33	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RISCH DIANE M						
201503020000 62580	03/02/2015 09:58:19	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CLARK TIMOTHY S						
201503120000 76630	03/12/2015 09:33:35	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GAULDEN JACQUELINE C						
201503300000 98350	03/30/2015 10:43:40	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COLLINS WILLIAM T						
201503300000 98490	03/30/2015 11:16:59	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HIGGINS SHARON						
201503300000 98900	03/30/2015 12:35:16	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MEMBRINO WILMA E						
201505220001 69780	05/22/2015 08:30:44	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COX CHRISTINE MARY						
201505220001 70910	05/22/2015 01:02:10	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TERRY AMANDA KATELYN						
201506020001 82610	06/02/2015 12:04:52	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROBERTS MYRNA						
201506160002 02040	06/16/2015 02:51:23	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LEVINE PHILLIP S						
201506230002 10250	06/23/2015 10:16:18	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WATKINS CHAY						
201506230002 10450	06/23/2015 11:13:03	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DOUGHTON DIANA PARR						

201506260002 15670	06/26/2015 03:46:01	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVID ANDREA			
201507080002 29540	07/08/2015 10:39:23	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BLANCHARD YASHIBA GLEEN			
201507100002 33650	07/10/2015 01:05:04	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WATKINS DONALD V			
201507130002 35550	07/13/2015 10:13:18	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PEEPLES LATOYA T			
201507130002 37610	07/13/2015 02:58:02	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JUNEAU LEANNE			
201507160002 43090	07/16/2015 03:49:14	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	EVANS TIMOTHY C			
201507280002 56910	07/28/2015 08:37:41	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GRAHAM RODERICK			
201507290002 60030	07/29/2015 02:54:14	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GILMORE LYNNKEESHA			
201507290002 60380	07/29/2015 03:52:52	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DUNNER KENNETHEE			
201507300002 60710	07/30/2015 10:12:01	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LA RIDDLE KHAMLA			
201508130002 81310	08/13/2015 12:54:35	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WALLACE DENISE A			
201508200002 90340	08/20/2015 01:17:33	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	THOMPSON GINGER			
201508260002 97260	08/26/2015 02:05:04	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MILFORD ANGELINA H			
201508270002 97790	08/27/2015 09:12:02	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCLEOD CAROLYN			
201509100003 16160	09/10/2015 10:56:31	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FIELDS AMANDA JEAN			
201509150003 22880	09/15/2015 11:57:32	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WOOLEY ANDRESS L			